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Franklin County Middle School
2025 - 2026 Wrestling (Boys MS)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Fri Jan 30 CANCELED - 4-way Wrestling

meet
I 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Mon Feb 2 Batesville Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Wed Feb 4 East Central Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Fri Feb 6 Richmond SG 5:00 PM Richmond High School - Tiernan Center Away

Tue Feb 10 Union County Middle School SG 5:30 PM Union County Middle School Away

Thu Feb 19 Milan Middle School SG 5:30 PM Milan Middle School Away

Thu Feb 26 Benjamin Rush Middle School SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Sat Feb 28 South Dearborn Middle School SG TBD South Dearborn Middle School Away

Mon Mar 2 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

SG 5:30 PM Franklin County Middle School Home

Thu Mar 5 Greendale Middle School SG 5:30 PM Greendale Middle School Away

Sat Mar 7 EIAC SG 8:00 AM Franklin County Middle School Home

Sat Mar 7 Franklin County Invite (EIAC) I 9:00 AM Franklin County School Away


